
MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$KOMBI$2015

Teams$Kombi$>$Tabelle$VOR$Spieltag$#4:

1 1.$MGC$Mainz$1 943 26,194 34 : 2
2 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 964 26,778 30 : 6
3 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 986 27,389 24 : 12
4 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 1023 28,417 18 : 18
5 BGC$Brücken 1123 31,194 10 : 26
6 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 1086 30,167 8 : 28
7 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 1135 31,528 2 : 34

Teams$Kombi$>$Ergebnis$Spieltag$#4$am$03.05.2015$in$Mannheim

1 1.$MGC$Mainz$1 136 22,667 12 : 0
4 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 139 23,167 10 : 2
2 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 140 23,333 8 : 4
3 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 149 24,833 6 : 6
6 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 162 27,000 4 : 8
5 BGC$Brücken 166 27,667 1 : 11
7 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 166 27,667 1 : 11

Teams$Kombi$>$Tabelle$NACH$Spieltag$#4$am$03.05.2015$in$Mannheim

1 1.$MGC$Mainz$1 1079 25,690 46 : 2
2 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 1104 26,286 38 : 10
3 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 1135 27,024 30 : 18
4 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 1162 27,667 28 : 20
6 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 1248 29,714 12 : 36
5 BGC$Brücken 1289 30,690 11 : 37
7 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 1301 30,976 3 : 45

Teams$Kombi$>$Details$Spieltag$#4$am$03.05.2015$in$Mannheim Teams$Kombi$>$Details$Spieltag$$#3$am$19.04.2015$Bad$Kreuznach Teams$Kombi$>$Details$Spieltag$#2$am$22.03.2015$in$Ludwigshafen Teams$Kombi$>$Details$Spieltag$#2$am$22.03.2015$in$Ludwigshafen

1. 1.$MGC$Mainz 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 1. 1.$MGC$Mainz 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 1 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$11 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 1 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$11 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Szablikowski,$Bernd 23 23 0 0 46 12 : 0 Missonnier,$Volker 37 32 32 29 130 12 : 0 Schweizer,$Karl>Albert23 21 22 20 86 12 : 0 Schweizer,$Karl>Albert23 21 22 20 86 12 : 0
Kobisch,$Alice 23 23 0 0 46 Schäfer,$Richard 32 34 30 33 129 Osnabrügge,$Jörn 22 24 23 26 95 Osnabrügge,$Jörn 22 24 23 26 95
Klee,$Hannes 24 23 0 0 47 Klee,$Hannes 25 30 27 28 110 Crößmann,$Ursula 21 30 22 25 98 Crößmann,$Ursula 21 30 22 25 98
Kobisch,$Roman 21 23 0 0 44 Eichhorn,$Joachim 28 30 29 25 112 Wageck,$Hans>Rolf 23 22 24 20 89 Wageck,$Hans>Rolf 23 22 24 20 89

67 69 0 0 136 85 92 86 82 345 66 67 67 65 265 66 67 67 65 265

2. 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 2. 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 2 1.$MGC$Mainz 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 2 1.$MGC$Mainz 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Schweizer,$Karl>Albert 24 21 0 0 45 10 : 2 Becker,$Ursula 27 33 34 27 121 10 : 2 Szablikowski,$Bernd 25 24 26 23 98 10 : 2 Szablikowski,$Bernd 25 24 26 23 98 10 : 2
Beu`n,$Jürgen 29 27 0 0 56 Zilles,$Michael 34 30 33 37 134 Eichhorn,$Joachim 24 26 22 23 95 Eichhorn,$Joachim 24 26 22 23 95
Crößmann,$Ursula 22 25 0 0 47 Schmid,$Walter 32 31 30 30 123 Klee,$Hannes 22 23 26 22 93 Klee,$Hannes 22 23 26 22 93
Peinelt,$Kurt 26 21 0 0 47 Bonenberger,$Frank 31 28 26 31 116 Kobisch,$Roman 21 22 23 22 88 Kobisch,$Roman 21 22 23 22 88

72 67 0 0 139 90 89 89 88 356 67 69 71 67 274 67 69 71 67 274

3. 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 3. 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 3 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$21 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 3 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$21 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Künzel,$Hans>Peter 22 23 0 0 45 8 : 4 Osnabrügge,$Jörn 31 32 31 33 127 8 : 4 Maurer,$Franz 25 19 22 21 87 8 : 4 Maurer,$Franz 25 19 22 21 87 8 : 4
Maurer,$Franz 26 22 0 0 48 Maurer,$Franz 35 31 31 34 131 Magin,$Thomas 30 20 35 29 114 Magin,$Thomas 30 20 35 29 114
Osnabrügge,$Jörn 30 25 0 0 55 Künzel,$Hans>Peter 30 29 27 34 120 Beu`n,$Jürgen 26 21 23 26 96 Beu`n,$Jürgen 26 21 23 26 96
Wageck,$Hans>Rolf 25 22 0 0 47 Wageck,$Hans>Rolf 27 31 33 26 117 Peinelt,$Kurt 24 31 27 24 106 Peinelt,$Kurt 24 31 27 24 106

73 67 0 0 140 88 91 89 93 361 75 60 72 71 278 75 60 72 71 278

4. 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 4 BGC$Brücken 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 4 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 4 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Zilles,$Michael 23 26 0 0 49 6 : 6 Wagner,$Franz 33 37 30 29 129 6 : 6 Zilles,$Michael 26 27 33 25 111 6 : 6 Zilles,$Michael 26 27 33 25 111 6 : 6
Schmid,$Walter 24 27 0 0 51 Wagner,$Barbara 45 34 28 31 138 Becker,$Ursula 28 23 24 23 98 Becker,$Ursula 28 23 24 23 98
Becker,$Ursula 35 25 0 0 60 Dahl,$Roland 33 33 31 30 127 Noll,$Gerhard 31 25 26 22 104 Noll,$Gerhard 31 25 26 22 104
Bonenberger,$Frank 26 25 0 0 51 Merges,$Bernhard 34 31 33 28 126 Bonenberger,$Frank 21 27 19 21 88 Bonenberger,$Frank 21 27 19 21 88

73 76 0 0 149 100 98 89 87 374 75 75 69 66 285 75 75 69 66 285

5. MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 5. 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 5 BGC$Brücken 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 5 BGC$Brücken 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Burkhart,$Roswitha 30 28 0 0 58 4 : 8 Peinelt,$Kurt 29 26 31 32 118 4 : 8 Wagner,$Franz 32 28 32 25 117 4 : 8 Wagner,$Franz 32 28 32 25 117 4 : 8
Burkhart,$Peter 24 23 0 0 47 Ehresmann,$Gerda 46 40 39 37 162 Wagner,$Barbara 35 30 26 30 121 Wagner,$Barbara 35 30 26 30 121
Lippert,$Manfred 30 33 0 0 63 Brust,$Oco 37 34 38 31 140 Dahl,$Roland 25 31 28 30 114 Dahl,$Roland 25 31 28 30 114
Kindt,$Jörg>Rainer 29 28 0 0 57 Crößmann,$Ursula 33 30 32 31 126 Merges,$Bernhard 27 23 24 23 97 Merges,$Bernhard 27 23 24 23 97

83 79 0 0 162 99 90 101 94 384 84 81 78 78 321 84 81 78 78 321

6. BGC$Brücken 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 6 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 6 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$11 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 6 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$11 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Wagner,$Franz 30 29 0 0 59 1 : 11 Hasselwander,$Kurt 37 33 33 36 139 2 : 10 Hasselwander,$Kurt 31 34 35 28 128 2 : 10 Hasselwander,$Kurt 31 34 35 28 128 2 : 10
Wagner,$Barbara 31 29 0 0 60 Lippert,$Manfred 31 32 32 35 130 Lippert,$Manfred 28 32 29 29 118 Lippert,$Manfred 28 32 29 29 118
Dahl,$Roland 28 24 0 0 52 Burkhart,$Peter 28 34 33 37 132 Burkhart,$Peter 26 26 29 26 107 Burkhart,$Peter 26 26 29 26 107
Merges,$Bernhard 27 28 0 0 55 Kindt,$Jörg>Rainer 33 32 29 31 125 Kindt,$Jörg>Rainer 28 29 27 31 115 Kindt,$Jörg>Rainer 28 29 27 31 115

85 81 0 0 166 92 97 94 102 385 82 87 85 83 337 82 87 85 83 337

7. 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 7. 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 7 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte 7 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Punkte
Bellanger,$Hans>Jürgen 33 30 0 0 63 1 : 11 Kuss,$Jürgen 34 37 35 31 137 0 : 12 Kuss,$Jürgen 32 34 24 31 121 0 : 12 Kuss,$Jürgen 32 34 24 31 121 0 : 12
Bellanger,$Mar`na 34 26 0 0 60 Bellanger,$Mar`na 40 33 47 35 155 Bellanger,$Hans>Jürgen32 23 25 25 105 Bellanger,$Hans>Jürgen32 23 25 25 105
Kuss,$Jürgen 28 27 0 0 55 Noll,$Sigrid 37 37 38 43 155 Bellanger,$Mar`na 40 31 32 34 137 Bellanger,$Mar`na 40 31 32 34 137
Noll,$Gerhard 28 24 0 0 52 Noll,$Gerhard 30 35 33 31 129 Noll,$Sigrid 38 32 34 31 135 Noll,$Sigrid 38 32 34 31 135

89 77 0 0 166 101 105 106 97 409 102 86 81 87 356 102 86 81 87 356



MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$KOMBI$2015

Platz Name Verein PaßANr. Gesamt #

Senioren$männlich$AK$1 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Kobisch,$Roman MZ 27551 0 26 28 28 25 107 0 21 22 23 22 88 0 126 126 126 126 504 394 21 23 0 0 44 0
2 Bonenberger,$Frank MA 21702 6 26 29 27 25 107 0 21 27 19 21 88 0 31 28 26 31 116 6 26 25 0 0 51 7
3 Wageck,$HansARolf LU 26331 7 25 31 25 29 110 3 23 22 24 20 89 1 27 31 33 26 117 7 25 22 0 0 47 3
4 Klee,$Hannes MZ 24092 8 31 28 28 28 115 8 22 23 26 22 93 5 25 30 27 28 110 0 24 23 0 0 47 3
5 Eichhorn,$Joachim MZ 29197 9 27 27 27 26 107 0 24 26 22 23 95 7 28 30 29 25 112 2 126 126 0 0 252 208
6 Szablikowski,$Bernd MZ 30493 20 26 29 30 30 115 8 25 24 26 23 98 10 126 126 126 126 504 394 23 23 0 0 46 2
7 Peinelt,$Kurt LU 33490 29 31 35 29 30 125 18 24 31 27 24 106 18 29 26 31 32 118 8 26 21 0 0 47 3
8 Merges,$Bernhard BRÜ 9558 36 37 29 37 31 134 27 27 23 24 23 97 9 34 31 33 28 126 16 27 28 0 0 55 11
9 Zilles,$Michael MA 66060 49 31 33 35 29 128 21 26 27 33 25 111 23 34 30 33 37 134 24 23 26 0 0 49 5
10 Dahl,$Roland BRÜ 9710 51 33 40 30 32 135 28 25 31 28 30 114 26 33 33 31 30 127 17 28 24 0 0 52 8
11 Magin,$Thomas LU 30185 56 36 29 29 30 124 17 30 20 35 29 114 26 126 126 126 126 504 394 34 23 0 0 57 13
12 Kuss,$Jürgen MA 23321 58 38 31 29 29 127 20 32 34 24 31 121 33 34 37 35 31 137 27 28 27 0 0 55 11
13 Stuppy,$Ingo ROD 38362 62 40 35 34 33 142 35 23 29 26 26 104 16 126 126 126 126 504 394 26 29 0 0 55 11
14 Wageck,$Uwe ROD 37142 114 40 31 38 44 153 46 37 31 30 28 126 38 126 126 126 126 504 394 36 38 0 0 74 30

o.W. Meister,$HansAPeter LU 50463 # 825 126 126 126 126 504 397 25 31 29 24 109 21 126 126 126 126 504 394 28 29 0 0 57 13

Platz Name Verein PaßANr. Gesamt

Senioren$männlich$AK$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Künzel,$HansAPeter LU 6538 1 30 27 35 26 118 1 126 126 126 126 504 417 30 29 27 34 120 0 22 23 0 0 45 0
2 Maurer,$Franz LU 5100 13 36 29 33 29 127 10 25 19 22 21 87 0 35 31 31 34 131 11 26 22 0 0 48 3
3 Osnabrügge,$Jörn LU 26349 16 26 29 31 32 118 1 22 24 23 26 95 8 31 32 31 33 127 7 30 25 0 0 55 10
4 Kindt,$JörgARainer KH 155 17 27 32 28 30 117 0 28 29 27 31 115 28 33 32 29 31 125 5 29 28 0 0 57 12
4 Burkhart,$Peter KH 43821 17 30 31 30 29 120 3 26 26 29 26 107 20 28 34 33 37 132 12 24 23 0 0 47 2
6 Noll,$Gerhard MA 456 25 34 29 34 29 126 9 31 25 26 22 104 17 30 35 33 31 129 9 28 24 0 0 52 7
7 Brust,$Obo LU 17490 35 31 34 34 32 131 14 126 126 126 126 504 417 37 34 38 31 140 20 24 22 0 0 46 1
8 Lippert,$Manfred KH 63137 38 33 32 34 28 127 10 28 32 29 29 118 31 31 32 32 35 130 10 30 33 0 0 63 18
9 Hasselwander,$Kurt KH 5263 41 35 33 30 30 128 11 31 34 35 28 128 41 37 33 33 36 139 19 31 25 0 0 56 11
10 Wagner,$Franz BRÜ 4908 53 126 126 126 126 504 387 32 28 32 25 117 30 33 37 30 29 129 9 30 29 0 0 59 14
11 Bellanger,$HansAJürgen MA 36192 59 32 37 35 36 140 23 32 23 25 25 105 18 126 126 126 126 504 384 33 30 0 0 63 18
12 Seifermann,$Franz MA 65912 72 35 36 37 30 138 21 40 33 41 34 148 61 38 38 46 37 159 39 30 27 0 0 57 12
13 Eichhorn,$Herbert KH 20044 211 126 126 126 126 504 387 53 37 55 56 201 114 38 42 52 44 176 56 45 41 0 0 86 41

o.W. Schäfer,$Richard MZ 49087 662 43 31 36 36 146 29 126 126 126 126 504 417 32 34 30 33 129 9 126 126 0 0 252 207

Platz Name Verein PaßANr. Gesamt

Senioren$weiblich$AK$1 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Crößmann,$Ursula LU 44760 0 30 32 27 26 115 0 21 30 22 25 98 0 33 30 32 31 126 5 22 25 0 0 47 0
2 Becker,$Ursula MA 25999 8 30 31 29 33 123 8 28 23 24 23 98 0 27 33 34 27 121 0 35 25 0 0 60 13
3 Szablikowski,$Petra MZ 29092 14 32 28 27 29 116 1 31 27 26 20 104 6 126 126 126 126 504 383 22 32 0 0 54 7
4 Burkhart,$Roswitha KH 44916 73 35 37 39 31 142 27 126 126 126 126 504 406 43 38 40 35 156 35 30 28 0 0 58 11

Platz Name Verein PaßANr. Gesamt

Senioren$weiblich$AK$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Wagner,$Barbara BRÜ 4906 0 32 33 37 34 136 0 35 30 26 30 121 0 45 34 28 31 138 0 31 29 0 0 60 0
2 Noll,$Sigrid MA 30053 24 38 35 36 37 146 10 38 32 34 31 135 14 37 37 38 43 155 17 28 32 0 0 60 0
3 Bellanger,$Mardna MA 36191 33 39 38 40 38 155 19 40 31 32 34 137 16 40 33 47 35 155 17 34 26 0 0 60 0
4 Daukant,$Christa KH 5325 34 37 40 39 40 156 20 41 34 45 48 168 47 38 39 32 34 143 5 36 33 0 0 69 9
5 Ehresmann,$Gerda LU 3634 52 41 39 39 46 165 29 35 38 29 39 141 20 46 40 39 37 162 24 33 35 0 0 68 8

OS JörgARainer$Kindt OS Uwe$Boltze OS Volker$Missonier
S$ Ulrich$Pieper S Manfred$Knetsch S HansARolf$Wageck
S S Horst$Wihler$sen. S Uli$Pieper

Runde Runde Runde Runde

Mainz$(B)$14.09.2014 Ludwigshafen$22.03.2015 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 Mannheim$03.05.2015

Runde Runde Runde Runde

Mainz$(B)$14.09.2014 Ludwigshafen$22.03.2015 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 Mannheim$03.05.2015

Runde Runde Runde Runde

Mainz$(B)$14.09.2014 Ludwigshafen$22.03.2015 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 Mannheim$03.05.2015

Runde Runde Runde Runde

Mainz$(B)$14.09.2014 Ludwigshafen$22.03.2015 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 Mannheim$03.05.2015



MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$KOMBI$2015$DM=QUALIFIKATION

OHNE$Kaderspieler Spielbereit$und$Platz$vorhanden Keine$Zusatzplätze$erforderlich$und$beantragt

Platz Name Verein Paß=Nr. Gesamt

Senioren$männlich$AK$1$+$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Bonenberger,$Frank MA 21702 7 26 29 27 25 107 0 21 27 19 21 88 1 31 28 26 31 116 6 26 25 0 0 51 6
2 Klee,$Hannes MZ 24092 8 31 28 28 28 115 8 22 23 26 22 93 6 25 30 27 28 110 0 24 23 0 0 47 2
3 Künzel,$Hans=Peter LU 6538 21 30 27 35 26 118 11 126 126 126 126 504 417 30 29 27 34 120 10 22 23 0 0 45 0
4 Maurer,$Franz LU 5100 23 36 29 33 29 127 20 25 19 22 21 87 0 35 31 31 34 131 21 26 22 0 0 48 3
5 Peinelt,$Kurt LU 33490 28 31 35 29 30 125 18 24 31 27 24 106 19 29 26 31 32 118 8 26 21 0 0 47 2
6 Osnabrügge,$Jörn LU 26349 29 26 29 31 32 118 11 22 24 23 26 95 8 31 32 31 33 127 17 30 25 0 0 55 10
7 Burkhart,$Peter KH 43821 35 30 31 30 29 120 13 26 26 29 26 107 20 28 34 33 37 132 22 24 23 0 0 47 2
8 Merges,$Bernhard BRÜ 9558 36 37 29 37 31 134 27 27 23 24 23 97 10 34 31 33 28 126 16 27 28 0 0 55 10
9 Kindt,$Jörg=Rainer KH 155 37 27 32 28 30 117 10 28 29 27 31 115 28 33 32 29 31 125 15 29 28 0 0 57 12
10 Noll,$Gerhard MA 456 43 34 29 34 29 126 19 31 25 26 22 104 17 30 35 33 31 129 19 28 24 0 0 52 7
11 Zilles,$Michael MA 66060 49 31 33 35 29 128 21 26 27 33 25 111 24 34 30 33 37 134 24 23 26 0 0 49 4
12 Dahl,$Roland BRÜ 9710 51 33 40 30 32 135 28 25 31 28 30 114 27 33 33 31 30 127 17 28 24 0 0 52 7
13 Brust,$Oao LU 17490 55 31 34 34 32 131 24 126 126 126 126 504 417 37 34 38 31 140 30 24 22 0 0 46 1
14 Magin,$Thomas LU 30185 56 36 29 29 30 124 17 30 20 35 29 114 27 126 126 126 126 504 394 34 23 0 0 57 12
15 Kuss,$Jürgen MA 23321 57 38 31 29 29 127 20 32 34 24 31 121 34 34 37 35 31 137 27 28 27 0 0 55 10
16 Lippert,$Manfred KH 63137 58 33 32 34 28 127 20 28 32 29 29 118 31 31 32 32 35 130 20 30 33 0 0 63 18
17 Hasselwander,$Kurt KH 5263 61 35 33 30 30 128 21 31 34 35 28 128 41 37 33 33 36 139 29 31 25 0 0 56 11
18 Stuppy,$Ingo ROD 38362 62 40 35 34 33 142 35 23 29 26 26 104 17 126 126 126 126 504 394 26 29 0 0 55 10
19 Wagner,$Franz BRÜ 4908 63 126 126 126 126 504 397 32 28 32 25 117 30 33 37 30 29 129 19 30 29 0 0 59 14
20 Bellanger,$Hans=Jürgen MA 36192 69 32 37 35 36 140 33 32 23 25 25 105 18 126 126 126 126 504 394 33 30 0 0 63 18
21 Seifermann,$Franz MA 65912 92 35 36 37 30 138 31 40 33 41 34 148 61 38 38 46 37 159 49 30 27 0 0 57 12
22 Wageck,$Uwe ROD 37142 114 40 31 38 44 153 46 37 31 30 28 126 39 126 126 126 126 504 394 36 38 0 0 74 29
23 Eichhorn,$Herbert KH 20044 210 126 126 126 126 504 397 53 37 55 56 201 103 38 42 52 44 176 66 45 41 0 0 86 41
o.W. Schäfer,$Richard MZ 49087 265 43 31 36 36 146 39 126 126 126 126 504 417 32 34 30 33 129 19 126 126 0 0 252 207
o.W. Meister,$Hans=Peter LU 50463 428 126 126 126 126 504 397 25 31 29 24 109 22 126 126 126 126 504 394 28 29 0 0 57 12

Platz Name Verein Paß=Nr. Gesamt

Senioren$weiblich$AK$1$+$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Crößmann,$Ursula LU 44760 0 30 32 27 26 115 0 21 30 22 25 98 0 33 30 32 31 126 5 22 25 0 0 47 0
2 Becker,$Ursula MA 25999 8 30 31 29 33 123 8 28 23 24 23 98 0 27 33 34 27 121 0 35 25 0 0 60 13
3 Szablikowski,$Petra MZ 29092 14 32 28 27 29 116 1 31 27 26 20 104 6 126 126 126 126 504 383 22 32 0 0 54 7
4 Wagner,$Barbara BRÜ 4906 51 32 33 37 34 136 21 35 30 26 30 121 23 45 34 28 31 138 17 31 29 0 0 60 13
5 Burkhart,$Roswitha KH 44916 73 35 37 39 31 142 27 126 126 126 126 504 406 43 38 40 35 156 35 30 28 0 0 58 11
6 Noll,$Sigrid MA 30053 78 38 35 36 37 146 31 38 32 34 31 135 37 37 37 38 43 155 34 28 32 0 0 60 13
7 Daukant,$Christa KH 5325 85 37 40 39 40 156 41 41 34 45 48 168 70 38 39 32 34 143 22 36 33 0 0 69 22
8 Bellanger,$Marfna MA 36191 86 39 38 40 38 155 40 40 31 32 34 137 39 40 33 47 35 155 34 34 26 0 0 60 13
9 Ehresmann,$Gerda LU 3634 105 41 39 39 46 165 50 35 38 29 39 141 43 46 40 39 37 162 41 33 35 0 0 68 21

Runde Runde

Mannheim$03.05.2015

Runde Runde Runde Runde

Mainz$(B)$14.09.2014 Ludwigshafen$22.03.2015 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015

Runde

Mainz$(B)$14.09.2014 Ludwigshafen$22.03.2015 Bad$Kreuznach$19.04.2015 Mannheim$03.05.2015

Runde


